
Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 11 May CIE 09:00 9781/04 SPANISH 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 01 AS FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 40

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9FM0 01 FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 30

Tue 12 May

Wed 13 May AQA 09:00 7172/1 PHILOSOPHY 3 hrs

Thu 14 May Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 2H AS FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 40
Edexcel GCE 13:30 8FM0 2J AS FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 40
Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 02 FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 30

Fri 15 May CIE 13:30 9781/02 SPANISH 2 hrs 15

June 2020 WEEK 1
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 18 May CIE 09:00 9780/02 GERMAN 2 hrs 15 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9PH0 01 PHYSICS 1 hr 45

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 01 ECONOMICS 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H567/01 PSYCHOLOGY 2 hrs

Tue 19 May OCR 13:30 Y318/01 HISTORY 2 hrs 30
OCR 13:30 Y319/01 HISTORY 2 hrs 30

Wed 20 May OCR 13:30 H481/01 GEOGRAPHY 1 hr 30

Thu 21 May AQA 09:00 7152/1 POLITICS 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H472/01 ENGLISH LITERATURE 2 hrs 30
AQA 09:00 7172/2 PHILOSOPHY 3 hrs

Fri 22 May AQA 09:00 7651/1 FRENCH 1 hr 45
CIE 09:00 9779/04 FRENCH 2 hrs 30
Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 01 BUSINESS 2 hrs

June 2020 WEEK 2
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 25 May

Tue 26 May

Wed 27 May

Thu 28 May

Fri 29 May

June 2020 WEEK 3
MORNING AFTERNOON

HALF TERM WEEK HALF TERM WEEK



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 1 Jun AQA 09:00 7651/2 FRENCH 1 hr 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9BS0 02 BUSINESS 2 hrs

CIE 09:00 9779/02 FRENCH 2 hrs 15 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9PH0 02 PHYSICS 1 hr 45
OCR 09:00 H472/02 ENGLISH LITERATURE 2 hrs 30

Tue 2 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 02 ECONOMICS 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9CH0 01 CHEMISTRY 1 hr 45
OCR 09:00 H573/01 RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H443/01 LATIN 1 hr 45

Wed 3 Jun CIE 09:00 9780/03 GERMAN 2 hrs 15 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 01 MATHEMATICS 2 hrs
OCR 09:00 Y106/01 HISTORY 1 hr 30
OCR 09:00 Y108/01 HISTORY 1 hr 30

Thu 4 Jun AQA 09:00 7152/2 POLITICS 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H481/02 GEOGRAPHY 1 hr 30
AQA 09:00 7402/1 BIOLOGY 2 hrs

Fri 5 Jun AQA 09:00 7552/1 DESIGN TECHNOLOGY 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9PH0 03 PHYSICS 2 hrs 30
CIE 09:00 9781/03 SPANISH 2 hrs 15 OCR 13:30 H567/02 PSYCHOLOGY 2 hrs
Edexcel GCE 09:00 9BS0 03 BUSINESS 2 hrs
Edexcel GCE 09:00 9DR0 03 DRAMA 2 hrs 30
OCR 09:00 H443/02 LATIN 1 hr 15

June 2020 WEEK 4
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 8 Jun CIE 09:00 9780/04 GERMAN 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9CH0 02 CHEMISTRY 1 hr 45

Edexcel GCE 09:00 9EC0 03 ECONOMICS 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H407/12 ANCIENT HISTORY 2 hrs 30
OCR 09:00 H443/03 LATIN 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H444/01 GREEK 1 hr 45

Tue 9 Jun OCR 09:00 H573/02 RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2 hrs

Wed 10 Jun OCR 09:00 Y212/01 HISTORY 1 hr Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 02 MATHEMATICS 2 hrs
OCR 09:00 Y213/01 HISTORY 1 hr

Thu 11 Jun AQA 09:00 7152/3 POLITICS 2 hrs CIE 13:30 9779/03 FRENCH 2 hrs 15
AQA 09:00 7402/2 BIOLOGY 2 hrs Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3C FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 30

OCR 13:30 H481/03 GEOGRAPHY 2 hrs 30

Fri 12 Jun AQA 09:00 7552/2 DESIGN TECHNOLOGY 1 hr 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9MA0 03 MATHEMATICS 2 hrs
OCR 09:00 H543/05 MUSIC 2 hrs 30 OCR 13:30 H443/04 LATIN 2 hrs
OCR 09:00 H567/03 PSYCHOLOGY 2 hrs

June 2020 WEEK 5
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 15 Jun AQA 09:00 7402/3 BIOLOGY 2 hrs OCR 13:30 H573/03 RELIGIOUS STUDIES 2 hrs

OCR 09:00 H444/02 GREEK 1 hr 15

Tue 16 Jun OCR 09:00 H407/21 ANCIENT HISTORY 2 hrs 30

Wed 17 Jun Edexcel GCE 09:00 9CH0 03 CHEMISTRY 2 hrs 30 Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 3D FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 30
OCR 09:00 H444/03 GREEK 2 hrs

Thu 18 Jun

Fri 19 Jun

June 2020 WEEK 6
MORNING AFTERNOON



Prog Time Code Title Dur Prog Time Code Title Dur
Mon 22 Jun OCR 09:00 H444/04 GREEK 2 hrs

Tue 23 Jun Edexcel GCE 13:30 9FM0 4C FURTHER MATHS 1 hr 30

Wed 24 Jun

Thu 25 Jun

Fri 26 Jun

June 2020 WEEK 7
MORNING AFTERNOON


